DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
PENTAGON INTERNATIONAL UK LTD
PENTALPHA INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PENTEL LIMITED

PENTEST LIMITED

PENTHOW LIMITED

PENTLAND HOMES LIMITED

PENTLAND SERVICES LIMITED

PENTLOW LIMITED

PENTLOW PROPERTY LIMITED
PENTONGRANGE L IMITED

PENTON INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PENTONVILLE LODGE LIMITED

PENTRE CAR SALES LIMITED

PENTRE CAR SALES LIMITED

THE PENUEL- PROFESSIONAL CARE
SERVICES LTD

PENWITH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PENWITH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PENWITH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PENWITH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PENWITH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PEOPLE & PROJECTS LIMITED

PEOPLE BUSINESS (UK) LIMITED

PEOPLE ENABLING CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
PEOPLE4BUSINESS LIMITED

PEOPLE IN CREDIT LIMITED

PEOPLELINX LIMITED

PEOPLE PORTAL LIMITED

THE PEOPLE PRACTICE LIMITED

THE PEOPLE"S LOTTERY LIMITED

THE PEOPLE®S LOTTERY HOLDING COMPANY

LIMITED
THE PEOPLES OPEN GOLF TOURNAMENT
LIMITED
THE PEOPLES OPEN GOLF TOURNAMENT
LIMITED
PEOPLEWIZ LIMITED
PEP ELECTRONICS LIMITED
PEPPERCOOKIES LIMITED
PEPPER KNOWLEDGE CONSULTING LTD
PEPPERPOT PARTS LIMITED
PEPPERPOT PARTS LIMITED
PERAGO LIMITED
PER ARDUA LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
PERCEPTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PERCEPTIVE INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
PERCHIES LIMITED
PERCIVAL COACHWORKS LIMITED
PERCY ARMS LTD
PERFECT DAY BRIDAL LTD
PERFECT PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED
PERFECT PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED
PERFECT TANNING LTD
PERFECT WEDDING CATERING LIMITED
PERFORCE SOFTWARE UK LIMITED

06504597
03007673

04151961
04217114
03096150
01031651
04313020
04585540
05143156
02001292
03480025
04581637
06447724
06447724
04430661

05726046
05726046
05726046
05726046
05726046
02195379
04467148
04186703
05514119
04918689
05771423
05799120
04188318
03197794
03936661

06236435

06236435

04336436
03990798
05204937
05787949
05817095
05817095
04914907
03443953
04596781
02498351
06075370
06001467
05200212
05879156
05940454
05940454
06468808
06460215
03816019

21/02/2008
20/02/2008

21/02/2008
20/02/2008
16/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/02/2008
26/02/2008
21/02/2008
19/02/2008
26/02/2008
20/02/2008
21/02/2008
21/02/2008
26/02/2008

20/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
21/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/02/2008
20/02/2008
26/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008

26/02/2008
26/02/2008

19/02/2008
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
26/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/02/2008
26/02/2008
20/02/2008
26/02/2008
26/02/2008
26/02/2008
16/02/2008
25/02/2008
26/02/2008
21/02/2008
2170272008
26/02/2008
26/02/2008

PERFORMA CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED
PERFORMANCE CENTRE LIMITED

PERFORMANCE ENGINE COMPONENTS LIMITED
PERFORMANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PERFORMANCE PACKAGING LIMITED
PERFORMANCE POWER LIMITED
PERFORMANCE REGISTRATIONS LTD
PERFORMANCES BIRMINGHAM LIMITED
PERFORMETRIX LIMITED

PERIMITECH LIMITED

PERITI LIMITED

PERITUS & HEATH LIMITED
PERIWINKLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PERKINS SLADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PERLAND MANAGEMENT LTD

PERLAND MANAGEMENT LTD

PERMALIT GLOUCESTER LIMITED
PERMALINE LIMITED

PERMANENT COSMETICS LTD
PERMASHINE LIMITED

PER-NET (UK) LIMITED

PERO LIMITED

PEROSE LTD

PERPETUAL INCOME AND GROWTH
INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

PERRANEADS LIMITED

PER RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED

PERRETT & KANE MACHINE SERVICES LIMITED

PERRIWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED

PERROTT ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED

PERROTT ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED

PERRY BAYLEY LTD

PERRYCROFT LIMITED

PERRY DEARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PERSHORE SUPERMARKET LIMITED

PERSHORE SUPERMARKET LIMITED

PERSIA PETROLEUM SERVICES PLC

PERSIA PETROLEUM SERVICES PLC

PERSIA PETROLEUM SERVICES PLC

PERSIA PETROLEUM SERVICES PLC

THE PERSISTENT WORLDS COMPANY LIMITED

PERSONA GRP LIMITED

PERSONAL COMPUTING SERVICES LIMITED

PERSONAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PERSONAL FINANCIAL TRAINING LIMITED

PERSONAL FINANCIAL TRAINING LIMITED

PERSONAL HAIR STYLE LIMITED

THE PERSONAL NAME COMPANY LIMITED

PERSONAL REFRIGERATION LIMITED

PERSONAL SCANNERS (UK) LIMITED

PERSONAL TRAINING UK LIMITED

PERSONA (2006) LIMITED

PERSONNEL CENTRE LIMITED

PERSONNEL DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS LTD

PERSONNEL UK LTD

PERSSON & PERSSON CONSULTING LIMITED

03765297
06507962
06412159
04504083
04302510
06112603
05445149
03169600
04181348
03000592
02637361
01432899
02224709
02670628
04255953
04255953
03546214
01947142
05838076
05249795
02546102
04746916
05046742
03156676

01491432
02707404
02321013
04709671
00758441
00758441
05955032
02919776
05798048
04431468
04431468
05093298
05093298
05093298
05093298
05501443
05968054
01821283
05273089
05449648
05449648
06033616
04015092
04985186
05563413
05105818
05626290
05265838
04451298
05979004
05525839

26/02/2008
2570272008
21/02/2008
2070272008
26/02/2008
2070272008
26/02/2008
2070272008
20/02/2008
2570272008
26/02/2008
2670272008
25/02/2008
2670272008
20/02/2008
2070272008
26/02/2008
20/02/2008
2070272008
26/02/2008
2170272008
2570272008
2170272008
19/02/2008

26/02/2008
2070272008
2570272008
2070272008
2570272008
26/02/2008
25/02/2008
2170272008
20/02/2008
2670272008
26/02/2008
2170272008
2170272008
21/02/2008
2170272008
20/02/2008
1470272008
2170272008
1370272008
20/02/2008
2070272008
21/02/2008
2570272008
26/02/2008
2070272008
25/02/2008
1470272008
26/02/2008
2170272008
25/02/2008
2570272008



